onsemi - ACE1202LEM8X Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

n
s
Ordering Information (ACE1202)
Part Number Core Type Max. # Program Operating Voltage Temperature Range Package Tape &
I/Os Memory Size Range Reel
0 1 2 8 1K 2K 1.8 – 2.2 – 2.7 – 0 to -40 to -40 to 8-pin 14-pin 8-pin 14-pin
5.5V 5.5V 5.5V 70°C +85C +125°C SOIC SOIC DIP DIP
ACE1202M8 X X X X X X
ACE1202M8X X X X X X X X
ACE1202M X X X X X X
ACE1202MX X X X X X X X
ACE1202N X X X X X X
ACE1202N14 X X X X X X
ACE1202EM8 X X X X X X
ACE1202EM8X X X X X X X X
ACE1202EM X X X X X X
ACE1202EMX X X X X X X X
ACE1202EN X X X X X X
ACE1202EN14 X X X X X X
ACE1202VM8 X X X X X X
ACE1202VM8X X X X X X X X
ACE1202VM X X X X X X
ACE1202VMX X X X X X X X
ACE1202VN X X X X X X
ACE1202VN14 X X X X X X
ACE1202BM8 X X X X X X
ACE1202BM8X X X X X X X X
ACE1202BM X X X X X X
ACE1202BMX X X X X X X X
ACE1202BN X X X X X X
ACE1202BN14 X X X X X X
ACE1202BEM8 X X X X X X
ACE1202BEM8X X X X X X X X
ACE1202BEM X X X X X X
ACE1202BEMX X X X X X X X
ACE1202BEN X X X X X X
ACE1202BEN14 X X X X X X
ACE1202BVM8 X X X X X X
ACE1202BVM8X X X X X X X X
ACE1202BVM X X X X X X
ACE1202BVMX X X X X X X X
ACE1202BVN X X X X X X
ACE1202BVN14 X X X X X X
ACE1202LM8 X X X X X X
ACE1202LM8X X X X X X X X
ACE1202LM X X X X X X
ACE1202LMX X X X X X X X
ACE1202LN X X X X X X
ACE1202LN14 X X X X X X
36 www.fairchildsemi.com
ACE1202 Product Family Rev. B.1
A
C
E
1

n
s
Ordering Information (ACE1202-2)
Part Number Core Type Max. # Program Operating Voltage Temperature Range Package Tape &
I/Os Memory Size Range Reel
0 1 2 8 1K 2K 1.8 – 2.2 – 2.7 – 0 to -40 to -40 to 8-pin 14-pin 8-pin 14-pin
5.5V 5.5V 5.5V 70°C +85C +125°C SOIC SOIC DIP DIP
ACE12022M8 X X X X X X
ACE12022M8X X X X X X X X
ACE12022M X X X X X X
ACE12022MX X X X X X X X
ACE12022N X X X X X X
ACE12022N14 X X X X X X
ACE12022EM8 X X X X X X
ACE12022EM8X X X X X X X X
ACE12022EM X X X X X X
ACE12022EMX X X X X X X X
ACE12022EN X X X X X X
ACE12022EN14 X X X X X X
ACE12022VM8 X X X X X X
ACE12022VM8X X X X X X X X
ACE12022VM X X X X X X
ACE12022VMX X X X X X X X
ACE12022VN X X X X X X
ACE12022VN14 X X X X X X
ACE12022BM8 X X X X X X
ACE12022BM8X X X X X X X X
ACE12022BM X X X X X X
ACE12022BMX X X X X X X X
ACE12022BN X X X X X X
ACE12022BN14 X X X X X X
ACE12022BEM8 X X X X X X
ACE12022BEM8X X X X X X X X
ACE12022BEM X X X X X X
ACE12022BEMX X X X X X X X
ACE12022BEN X X X X X X
ACE12022BEN14 X X X X X X
ACE12022BVM8 X X X X X X
ACE12022BVM8X X X X X X X X
ACE12022BVM X X X X X X
ACE12022BVMX X X X X X X X
ACE12022BVN X X X X X X
ACE12022BVN14 X X X X X X
37 www.fairchildsemi.com
ACE1202 Product Family Rev. B.1
A
C
E
1